34
TANTALUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Hitachi AIC Inc.
Case Case size
code L±0.2 W±0.2 H±0.2 R±0.3 a±0.2
A 3.2 1.6 1.6 0.7 1.2
B 3.5 2.8 1.9 0.8 2.2
C 5.8 3.2 2.5 1.3 2.2

Packing polarity code
Packing method code (T:carrier tape)
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code
Rated voltage code
Case size code
THC  E  1V  106  M  T  R  F
Type
35 Hitachi AIC Inc.
TANTALUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Standard product table - THC series
Rated voltage Capacitance
tanδ
Leakage current Case
Product nameV. DC µF µA code
10 1.5 0.06 0.25 A THCA1A155
4.7 0.06 0.25 B THCB1A475
15 0.06 0.8 C THCC1A156
22 0.06 1.1 C THCC1A226
33
0.06 1.7 C THCC1A336
0.06 1.7 E THCE1A336
47 0.06 2.4 E THCE1A476
16 1 0.04 0.25 A THCA1C105
3.3 0.06 0.3 B THCB1C335
10 0.06 0.8 C THCC1C106
15 0.06 1.2 C THCC1C156
22
0.06 1.8 C THCC1C226
0.06 1.8 E THCE1C226
33 0.06 2.6 E THCE1C336
20 0.68 0.04 0.25 A THCA1D684
2.2 0.06 0.25 B THCB1D225
6.8 0.06 0.7 C THCC1D685
15
0.06 1.5 C THCC1D156
0.06 1.5 E THCE1D156
22 0.06 2.2 E THCE1D226
Rated voltage Capacitance
tanδ
Leakage current Case
Product nameV. DC µF µA code
25 0.47 0.04 0.25 A THCA1E474
1.5 0.06 0.25 B THCB1E155
4.7 0.06 0.6 C THCC1E475
6.8 0.06 0.9 C THCC1E685
10
0.08 1.3 C THCC1E106
0.06 1.3 E THCE1E106
15 0.06 1.9 E THCE1E156
35 0.33 0.04 0.25 A THCA1V334
1 0.04 0.25 B THCB1V105
3.3 0.06 0.6 C THCC1V335
4.7 0.06 0.8 C THCC1V475
10 0.06 1.8 E THCE1V106
Standard product tables - THC series
A
, B
 c